BILL OF QUANTITIES 

CONTRACT NO. MASL/JANI/MC/2026 

SCHEDULE 01 - PRELIMINARIES 

Item 

No: 
Description Unit Qty 

Amount 

(Rs.) 
Amount in Words 

1.1 Allow Provisional sum for providing Security bonds and guarantees etc. Provisional sum 37,000.00 Thirty-Seven 

Thousand 

1.2 Allow Provisional sum for providing a Performance Bond Provisional sum 31,000.00 Thirty One Thousand 

1.3 Allow Provisional sum for Insurance of property, materials and works at site Provisional sum 18,000.00 Eighteen thousand  

1.4 Allow Provisional sum for Third party insurance. Provisional sum 18,000.00 Eighteen thousand 

1.5 
Allow Provisional sum for Insurance against accidents and injury to 

workmen. 
Provisional sum 18,000.00 Eighteen thousand 

Total of Schedule No 01 (Carried to summary)  122,000.00 
One Hundred 
Twenty-Two 
Thousand 

(BILL OF QUANTITIES) SCHEDULE 02 - PROVISION OF SANITARY LABOURS AND GENERAL MAINTENANCE WORKS 

N
O DESCRIPTION OF WORK (REQUIRED EMPLOYEE) 

DAYS 
(DAILY) 

NOS  

RATE 
(Rs.) 

TOTAL AMOUNT- 
PER MONTH (Rs.) 

AMOUNT PER MONTH IN 
WORDS